
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 30, 2023 0 

  *Univ ersity  Of  Oklahoma North Carolina State Univ ersity

Univ ersity  Of  Oklahoma Gy mnastics

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.90    9.90    9.80    9.90    9.900   Gabrielle Diaz 9.70    9.70    9.75    9.70    9.700   1  Danielle Siev ers 909 705 

29.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   Krista Zultev icz 9.85    9.80    9.75    9.75    9.775   2  Allie Stern 911 715 

39.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.900   Alexis Ortega 9.80    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.800   3  Katherine Lev asseur 906 710 

49.80    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.800   Lauren Rutherf ord 9.65    9.70    9.65    9.75    9.675   4  Jordan Bowers 901 713 

59.80    9.75    9.70    9.75    9.750   Emily  Shepard 9.75    9.70    9.80    9.75    9.750   5  Audrey  Dav is 905 714 

69.95    9.95    9.95    9.95    9.950   Chloe Negrete 9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.850   6  Oliv ia Trautman 914 708 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.400 49.400 48.875 48.875

9.95    9.95    9.90    10.00    9.00    9.05    9.00    9.20     Meredith Robinson19.950  9.025   1  Danielle Siev ers 909 712 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.75    9.75    9.80    9.75     Pey ton Childs29.825  9.750   2  Danae Fletcher 903 704 

9.95    9.90    9.90    9.95    8.80    8.90    8.80    8.85     Sof ia Obregon39.925  8.825   3  Oliv ia Trautman 914 709 

9.90    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.90     Alexis Ortega49.900  9.850   4  Ragan Smith 910 710 

10.00    10.00    9.95    10.00    9.95    9.90    9.90    9.95     Emily  Shepard510.000  9.925   5  Jordan Bowers 901 714 

9.80    9.95    9.70    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.90     Lauren Rutherf ord69.800  9.850   6  Audrey  Dav is 905 713 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:99.000 97.27549.600 48.400

9.85    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.65    9.65    9.70    9.75     Gabrielle Diaz19.875  9.675   1  Oliv ia Trautman 914 705 

9.70    9.80    9.70    9.75    9.75    9.80    9.70    9.75     Macy  Jennings29.725  9.750   2  Katherine Lev asseur 906 706 

9.85    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.70    9.75    9.80     Krista Zultev icz39.800  9.775   3  Jordan Bowers 901 715 

9.95    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.05    9.00    8.95    9.00     Alexis Ortega49.925  9.000   4  Faith Torrez 913 710 

9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.90     Emily  Shepard59.875  9.850   5  Audrey  Dav is 905 714 

10.00    10.00    10.00    10.00    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85     Chloe Negrete610.000  9.850   6  Ragan Smith 910 708 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.475 148.475 48.900 146.175

9.850  9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    705  Gabrielle Diaz19.725  9.70    9.75    9.55    9.75    902  Bell Johnson1 

9.825  9.85    9.80    9.80    9.90    710  Alexis Ortega29.875  9.85    9.85    9.95    9.90    905  Audrey  Dav is2 

9.750  9.75    9.75    9.75    9.70    715  Krista Zultev icz39.850  9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    910  Ragan Smith3 

9.675  9.75    9.70    9.60    9.65    713  Lauren Rutherf ord49.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    901  Jordan Bowers4 

9.875  9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    714  Emily  Shepard59.900  9.90    9.90    9.95    9.90    909  Danielle Siev ers5 

9.900  9.90    9.80    9.90    9.90    708  Chloe Negrete69.925  9.95    9.95    9.90    9.90    913  Faith Torrez6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:197.925 195.37549.450 49.200

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 197.925 Final Team Score: 195.375

Ortega

9.800

9.850

9.000

9.825

38.475

Shepard

9.750

9.925

9.850

9.875

39.400

 Bowers

9.800

10.000

9.800

9.900

39.500

Dav is

9.750

9.800

9.875

9.875

39.300

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Jeanelle Buseman (N), Karin Ederer (N) Charlene Christensen (B), MaryLou Ackman (N) Catherine Batsche (B), Robin Smith (N)Laurie Reid (B), Jenna Karadbil (N)

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Tia Tedder (N), Kathryn Murray (N) Holly  Thomas (N), Michelle Nietsche (L10) Sheryl DeWeerd (N), Stephanie Kuhlman (N)Jennifer Ditmer (N), Jaime O'Neil (N)
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 30, 2023 0 

  Ohio State Univ ersity Univ ersity  Of  Arkansas 

Univ ersity  Of  Oklahoma Gy mnastics

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.80    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.800   Cami Weav er 9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   1  Tory  Vetter 813 214 

29.80    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.825   Norah Flatley 9.85    9.80    9.75    9.85    9.825   2  Raina Malas 807 202 

39.75    9.80    9.75    9.75    9.750   Frankie Price 9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   3  Nicole Riccardi 812 209 

49.90    9.85    9.95    9.95    9.925   Leah Smith 9.80    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.800   4  Pay ton Harris 804 212 

59.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   Makenzie Sedlacek 9.85    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.800   5  Sy dney  Jennings 806 211 

69.85    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.875   Lauren Williams 9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.900   6  Elexis Edwards 801 215 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.275 49.275 49.225 49.225

9.80    9.70    9.80    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.80    9.90     Cally  Swaney19.800  9.875   1  Emma Pritchard 811 213 

9.90    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.85     Jensen Scalzo29.900  9.875   2  Pay ton Harris 804 210 

9.90    9.85    9.80    9.95    9.95    9.90    9.90    9.95     Reese Drotar39.875  9.925   3  Elexis Edwards 801 201 

9.95    9.75    9.85    9.85    9.25    9.30    9.25    9.35     Maddie Jones49.850  9.275   4  Alexis Hankins 803 207 

9.90    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.85     Jaime Pratt59.900  9.800   5  Nicole Riccardi 812 208 

9.20    9.35    9.35    9.35    9.90    9.80    9.90    9.85     Norah Flatley69.350  9.875   6  Colby  Miller 808 202 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.600 98.57549.325 49.350

9.70    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.70     Kaly xta Gamiao19.800  9.775   1  Emma Pritchard 811 203 

9.80    9.70    9.70    9.70    9.85    9.80    9.90    9.90     Kiara Gianf agna29.700  9.875   2  Alexis Hankins 803 204 

9.95    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.10    9.00    9.10    9.00     Cally  Swaney39.900  9.050   3  Pay ton Harris 804 213 

9.80    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.85     Cami Weav er49.800  9.900   4  Sy dney  Jennings 806 214 

9.95    9.90    9.95    9.90    9.70    9.65    9.70    9.75     Lauren Williams59.925  9.700   5  Tory  Vetter 813 215 

9.80    9.80    9.85    9.75    9.95    9.90    9.95    9.95     Norah Flatley69.800  9.950   6  Ella Hodges 805 202 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.225 147.825 49.200 147.775

9.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.85    207  Maddie Jones19.875  9.90    9.90    9.85    9.85    813  Tory  Vetter1 

9.875  9.85    9.85    9.95    9.90    206  Madison Hickey29.750  9.75    9.75    9.80    9.75    812  Nicole Riccardi2 

9.850  9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    212  Leah Smith39.900  9.90    9.90    9.85    9.90    802  Claire Gagliardi3 

9.875  9.90    9.85    9.95    9.85    202  Norah Flatley49.875  9.95    9.85    9.85    9.90    804  Pay ton Harris4 

9.900  9.90    9.90    9.95    9.90    215  Lauren Williams59.950  9.95    9.95    9.90    9.95    801  Elexis Edwards5 

9.950  9.95    9.95    9.90    9.95    209  Frankie Price69.925  9.90    9.90    9.95    9.95    805  Ella Hodges6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:197.350 197.27549.525 49.500

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 197.350 Final Team Score: 197.275

Flatley

9.825

9.875

9.950

9.875

39.525

 Harris

9.925

9.900

9.900

9.875

39.600

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Jeanelle Buseman (N), Karin Ederer (N) Charlene Christensen (B), MaryLou Ackman (N) Catherine Batsche (B), Robin Smith (N)Laurie Reid (B), Jenna Karadbil (N)

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Tia Tedder (N), Kathryn Murray (N) Holly  Thomas (N), Michelle Nietsche (L10) Sheryl DeWeerd (N), Stephanie Kuhlman (N)Jennifer Ditmer (N), Jaime O'Neil (N)
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 30, 2023 0 

  Ball State Univ ersity Illinois State Univ ersity

Univ ersity  Of  Oklahoma Gy mnastics

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.80    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.800   Alana Laster 9.85    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.875   1  Hannah Ruthberg 311 951 

9.85    9.80    9.75    9.85    9.825   2  Suki Pf ister 308 

9.75    9.65    9.70    9.75    9.725   3  Victoria Henry 305 

 

 

 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:29.350 29.350 9.875 9.875

9.80    9.85    9.75    9.80    9.800   1  Hannah Ruthberg 311 

9.90    9.90    9.80    9.85    9.875   2  Megan Teter 310 

 

 

 

 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:49.025 9.87519.675 0.000

9.60    9.60    9.75    9.65    9.625   1  Hannah Ruthberg 311 

9.85    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.875   2  Grace Sumner 309 

 

 

 

 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:19.500 68.525 0.000 9.875

8.950  9.05    9.00    8.90    8.90    952  Jay e Mack19.875  9.85    9.95    9.90    9.85    311  Hannah Ruthberg1 

9.900  9.85    9.95    9.90    9.90    310  Megan Teter2 

 

 

 

 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:88.300 18.82519.775 8.950

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 88.300 Final Team Score: 18.825

 Ruthberg

9.800

9.800

9.625

9.875

39.100

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Jeanelle Buseman (N), Karin Ederer (N) Charlene Christensen (B), MaryLou Ackman (N) Catherine Batsche (B), Robin Smith (N)Laurie Reid (B), Jenna Karadbil (N)

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Tia Tedder (N), Kathryn Murray (N) Holly  Thomas (N), Michelle Nietsche (L10) Sheryl DeWeerd (N), Stephanie Kuhlman (N)Jennifer Ditmer (N), Jaime O'Neil (N)
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 30, 2023 0 

  Univ ersity  of  New Hampshire

Univ ersity  Of  Oklahoma Gy mnastics

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

9.85    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.900   1  Ky lie Gorgeny i 956 

 

 

 

 

 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:9.900 0.0009.900 0.000

9.70    9.80    9.65    9.75    9.725   1  Roby n Kelley 957 

9.90    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   2  Aly ssa Worthington 958 

 

 

 

 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:19.575 29.475 0.000 0.000

 

 

 

 

 

 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:29.475 0.0000.000 0.000

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 29.475 Final Team Score: 0.000

  

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Jeanelle Buseman (N), Karin Ederer (N) Charlene Christensen (B), MaryLou Ackman (N) Catherine Batsche (B), Robin Smith (N)Laurie Reid (B), Jenna Karadbil (N)

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Tia Tedder (N), Kathryn Murray (N) Holly  Thomas (N), Michelle Nietsche (L10) Sheryl DeWeerd (N), Stephanie Kuhlman (N)Jennifer Ditmer (N), Jaime O'Neil (N)
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Norman Regional Round Two Combined
Team Results
Mar 30, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/30/2023 9:01:04 PM

Women / 10
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Oklahoma X 197.925 49.400 49.600 49.475 49.450
31 1 1

2 Ohio State X 197.350 49.275 49.325 49.225 49.525
12 3 2

3 Arkansas X 197.275 49.225 49.350 49.200 49.500
23 2 3

4 NC State X 195.375 48.875 48.400 48.900 49.200
44 4 4

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Univ ersity  of Oklahoma



Norman Regional Round Two Combined
Event Results - AA
Mar 30, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/30/2023 9:01:02 PM

Women / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym AA

Payton Harris804 9.925 9.900 9.8759.900 39.600Ohio State1 
Norah Flatley202 9.825 9.875 9.8759.950 39.525Arkansas 2 
Jordan Bowers901 9.800 10.000 9.9009.800 39.500Oklahoma3 
Emily Shepard714 9.750 9.925 9.8759.850 39.400NC State4 
Audrey Davis905 9.750 9.800 9.8759.875 39.300Oklahoma5 
Hannah Ruthberg311 9.800 9.800 9.8759.625 39.100Ball State6 
Alexis Ortega710 9.800 9.850 9.8259.000 38.475NC State7 

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Univ ersity  of Oklahoma



Norman Regional Round Two Combined
Event Results - Vault
Mar 30, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/30/2023 9:00:37 PM

Women / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Olivia Trautman1 914 Oklahoma 9.950 0.000__.___
Payton Harris2 804 Ohio State 9.925 0.025__.___
Danielle Sievers3T 909 Oklahoma 9.900 0.050__.___
Lauren Williams3T 215 Arkansas 9.900 0.050__.___
Katherine Levasseur3T 906 Oklahoma 9.900 0.050__.___
Elexis Edwards6T 801 Ohio State 9.875 0.075__.___
Alana Laster6T 951 Illinois State 9.875 0.075__.___
Chloe Negrete8T 708 NC State 9.850 0.100__.___
Frankie Price8T 209 Arkansas 9.850 0.100__.___
Cami Weaver8T 214 Arkansas 9.850 0.100__.___
Sydney Jennings8T 806 Ohio State 9.850 0.100__.___
Allie Stern8T 911 Oklahoma 9.850 0.100__.___
Norah Flatley13T 202 Arkansas 9.825 0.125__.___
Raina Malas13* 807 Ohio State 9.825 0.125__.___
Suki Pfister13* 308 Ball State 9.825 0.125__.___
Jordan Bowers16T 901 Oklahoma 9.800 0.150__.___
Hannah Ruthberg16T 311 Ball State 9.800 0.150__.___
Alexis Ortega16T 710 NC State 9.800 0.150__.___
Tory Vetter16T 813 Ohio State 9.800 0.150__.___
Leah Smith16T 212 Arkansas 9.800 0.150__.___
Makenzie Sedlacek16T 211 Arkansas 9.800 0.150__.___
Krista Zultevicz22 715 NC State 9.775 0.175__.___
Emily Shepard23T 714 NC State 9.750 0.200__.___
Audrey Davis23T 905 Oklahoma 9.750 0.200__.___
Nicole Riccardi23T 812 Ohio State 9.750 0.200__.___
Victoria Henry26 305 Ball State 9.725 0.225__.___
Gabrielle Diaz27 705 NC State 9.700 0.250__.___
Lauren Rutherford28 713 NC State 9.675 0.275__.___

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Univ ersity  of Oklahoma



Norman Regional Round Two Combined
Event Results - Bars
Mar 30, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/30/2023 9:00:39 PM

Women / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jordan Bowers1 901 Oklahoma 10.000 0.000__.___
Danielle Sievers2 909 Oklahoma 9.950 0.050__.___
Emily Shepard3T 714 NC State 9.925 0.075__.___
Olivia Trautman3T 914 Oklahoma 9.925 0.075__.___
Reese Drotar3T 201 Arkansas 9.925 0.075__.___
Payton Harris6T 804 Ohio State 9.900 0.100__.___
Ragan Smith6T 910 Oklahoma 9.900 0.100__.___
Nicole Riccardi6T 812 Ohio State 9.900 0.100__.___
Kylie Gorgenyi6T 956 New Hampshire 9.900 0.100__.___
Norah Flatley10T 202 Arkansas 9.875 0.125__.___
Elexis Edwards10T 801 Ohio State 9.875 0.125__.___
Megan Teter10T 310 Ball State 9.875 0.125__.___
Cally Swaney10T 213 Arkansas 9.875 0.125__.___
Jensen Scalzo10T 210 Arkansas 9.875 0.125__.___
Alexis Ortega15T 710 NC State 9.850 0.150__.___
Lauren Rutherford15T 713 NC State 9.850 0.150__.___
Alexis Hankins15T 803 Ohio State 9.850 0.150__.___
Danae Fletcher18 903 Oklahoma 9.825 0.175__.___
Audrey Davis19T 905 Oklahoma 9.800 0.200__.___
Hannah Ruthberg19T 311 Ball State 9.800 0.200__.___
Emma Pritchard19T 811 Ohio State 9.800 0.200__.___
Jaime Pratt19T 208 Arkansas 9.800 0.200__.___
Peyton Childs23 704 NC State 9.750 0.250__.___
Colby Miller24 808 Ohio State 9.350 0.650__.___
Maddie Jones25 207 Arkansas 9.275 0.725__.___
Meredith Robinson26 712 NC State 9.025 0.975__.___
Sofia Obregon27 709 NC State 8.825 1.175__.___

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Univ ersity  of Oklahoma



Norman Regional Round Two Combined
Event Results - Beam
Mar 30, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/30/2023 9:00:57 PM

Women / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ragan Smith1 910 Oklahoma 10.000 0.000__.___
Norah Flatley2 202 Arkansas 9.950 0.050__.___
Tory Vetter3T 813 Ohio State 9.925 0.075__.___
Faith Torrez3T 913 Oklahoma 9.925 0.075__.___
Payton Harris5T 804 Ohio State 9.900 0.100__.___
Cami Weaver5T 214 Arkansas 9.900 0.100__.___
Audrey Davis7T 905 Oklahoma 9.875 0.125__.___
Olivia Trautman7T 914 Oklahoma 9.875 0.125__.___
Grace Sumner7* 309 Ball State 9.875 0.125__.___
Kiara Gianfagna7* 204 Arkansas 9.875 0.125__.___
Emily Shepard11T 714 NC State 9.850 0.150__.___
Chloe Negrete11T 708 NC State 9.850 0.150__.___
Alyssa Worthington11T 958 New Hampshire 9.850 0.150__.___
Jordan Bowers14T 901 Oklahoma 9.800 0.200__.___
Ella Hodges14T 805 Ohio State 9.800 0.200__.___
Sydney Jennings14T 806 Ohio State 9.800 0.200__.___
Emma Pritchard14T 811 Ohio State 9.800 0.200__.___
Krista Zultevicz18T 715 NC State 9.775 0.225__.___
Kalyxta Gamiao18T 203 Arkansas 9.775 0.225__.___
Macy Jennings20 706 NC State 9.750 0.250__.___
Katherine Levasseur21T 906 Oklahoma 9.725 0.275__.___
Robyn Kelley21T 957 New Hampshire 9.725 0.275__.___
Lauren Williams23T 215 Arkansas 9.700 0.300__.___
Alexis Hankins23T 803 Ohio State 9.700 0.300__.___
Gabrielle Diaz25 705 NC State 9.675 0.325__.___
Hannah Ruthberg26 311 Ball State 9.625 0.375__.___
Cally Swaney27 213 Arkansas 9.050 0.950__.___
Alexis Ortega28 710 NC State 9.000 1.000__.___

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Univ ersity  of Oklahoma



Norman Regional Round Two Combined
Event Results - Floor
Mar 30, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/30/2023 9:01:00 PM

Women / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Elexis Edwards1T 801 Ohio State 9.950 0.000__.___
Frankie Price1T 209 Arkansas 9.950 0.000__.___
Faith Torrez3T 913 Oklahoma 9.925 0.025__.___
Ella Hodges3T 805 Ohio State 9.925 0.025__.___
Jordan Bowers5T 901 Oklahoma 9.900 0.050__.___
Danielle Sievers5T 909 Oklahoma 9.900 0.050__.___
Chloe Negrete5T 708 NC State 9.900 0.050__.___
Lauren Williams5T 215 Arkansas 9.900 0.050__.___
Megan Teter5T 310 Ball State 9.900 0.050__.___
Maddie Jones5T 207 Arkansas 9.900 0.050__.___
Claire Gagliardi5T 802 Ohio State 9.900 0.050__.___
Payton Harris12T 804 Ohio State 9.875 0.075__.___
Norah Flatley12T 202 Arkansas 9.875 0.075__.___
Emily Shepard12T 714 NC State 9.875 0.075__.___
Audrey Davis12T 905 Oklahoma 9.875 0.075__.___
Hannah Ruthberg12T 311 Ball State 9.875 0.075__.___
Tory Vetter12T 813 Ohio State 9.875 0.075__.___
Madison Hickey12T 206 Arkansas 9.875 0.075__.___
Ragan Smith19T 910 Oklahoma 9.850 0.100__.___
Gabrielle Diaz19T 705 NC State 9.850 0.100__.___
Leah Smith19T 212 Arkansas 9.850 0.100__.___
Alexis Ortega22 710 NC State 9.825 0.125__.___
Nicole Riccardi23T 812 Ohio State 9.750 0.200__.___
Krista Zultevicz23T 715 NC State 9.750 0.200__.___
Bell Johnson25 902 Oklahoma 9.725 0.225__.___
Lauren Rutherford26 713 NC State 9.675 0.275__.___
Jaye Mack27 952 Illinois State 8.950 1.000__.___

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Univ ersity  of Oklahoma




